
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COATS & CO INC; Index Type= Land Records; Date
Recorded= 2003; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200312290008
27360

12/29/2003
02:07:00

COATS & CO
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200204080001
62411

200306110003
66020

06/11/2003
01:38:00

COATS & CO
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CULPEPPER,
JEFFREY L

Other:SEE
INST

200309020005
78780

09/02/2003
08:49:00

COATS & CO
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CULPEPPER,
JEFFREY L

200306110003
66020

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


