Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COATS & CO INC; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2003; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200312290008 27360	12/29/2003 02:07:00	COATS & CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200204080001 62411	
200306110003 66020	06/11/2003 01:38:00	COATS & CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CULPEPPER, JEFFREY L						Other:SEE INST
200309020005 78780	09/02/2003 08:49:00	COATS & CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CULPEPPER, JEFFREY L					200306110003 66020	Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST